
CATALOG OF
REPLACEMENT 
PARTS

 A produc t  o f  HOBART 7 0 1  S .  R I D G E  AV E N U E  T R O Y,  O H I O  4 5 3 7 4 - 0 0 0 1
FORM 43064 Rev. B (November 2010)

MODEL 6115
POTATO PEELER

ML-137600
ML-137601

PRIOR MLS COVERED IN THIS CATALOG

ML-19869
ML-19683



- 2 -

MODEL 6115 POTATO PEELER REPLACEMENT PARTS

F-43064 Rev. B (November 2010) © HOBART 2010

HOUSING UNIT

PL-58157

35

1

46
45

4442-43
41

36

37

38

39

40

34
32 31

2

3-4

7

8

9

6
5

10

11

14
15

12-13

16

30

28-29

33

24
47

48

49 21

22
23

17181920

25-26

27

PREVIOUS
CONSTRUCTION



- 3 -

MODEL 6115 POTATO PEELER REPLACEMENT PARTS

F-43064 Rev. B (November 2010)

 HOUSING UNIT

ILLUS. PART NO. NAME OF PART AMT.
PL-58157

 1 00-891514 Top – Hopper ............................................................................................................................. 1
 2 00-064350 Fill Tube & Bracket Assy. ........................................................................................................... 1
 3 NS-025-01 Acorn Nut 10-24 Hex ................................................................................................................. 4
 4 WS-002-30 Washer ......................................................................................................................................AR
 5 00-063294 Gasket – Fill Assy....................................................................................................................... 1
 6 SC-025-07 Mach. Screw 10-24 x 5/16 Bndg. Hd............................................................................................ 4
 7 00-063242 Clamp – Hose ............................................................................................................................ 1
 8 00-079404-00001 Coupling (1/2 In. Female Pipe x 1/2 In. Tube) (Use With Peel Trap Only) .................................... 1
 9 00-063456 Hose – Fill .................................................................................................................................. 1
 10 SC-025-07 Mach. Screw 10-24 x 5/16 Bndg. Hd........................................................................................... 11
 11 00-891504 Housing Assy. ............................................................................................................................ 1
 12 00-070641-00018 Thumb Screw ............................................................................................................................. 2
 13 NS-031-08 Stop Nut 8-32 “Elastic” ............................................................................................................... 1
 14 00-124526 Cover – Reset Button ................................................................................................................ 1
 15 00-124529 Gasket – Reset Cover ............................................................................................................... 1
 16 00-062635-00001 Base – Rubber ........................................................................................................................... 1
 *17 00-891510 Timer – Spring Wound (Intermatic) (Incls. Item 20) ................................................................... 1
 18 WS-003-25 Washer ....................................................................................................................................... 1
 19 00-914432 Dial – Adhesive (Current Construction) ..................................................................................... 1
 20 00-891509 Knob – Timer (Current Construction) ......................................................................................... 1
 21 SC-021-08 Mach. Screw 6-32 x 3/8 Slotted Rd. Hd. (SST) ........................................................................... 2
 22 WL-014-03 Lockwasher #6 External ............................................................................................................ 2
 23 NS-011-07 Nut – 6-32 Mach. Hex (SST) ..................................................................................................... 2
 24 NS-018-06 Jam Nut 5/16-18 Hex Fin. ............................................................................................................ 8
 25 SC-041-10 Cap Screw 5/16-18 x 5/8 Hex Hd. ................................................................................................. 4
 26 WS-017-08 Washer ....................................................................................................................................... 4
 27 00-064351 Cover – Bottom Plate ................................................................................................................. 1
 28 00-538412 Clamp – Hose ............................................................................................................................ 1
 29 00-069642 Hose – Drain .............................................................................................................................. 1
 30 00-291592 Plug Button (Use With Peel Trap Only) ..................................................................................... 1
 31 NS-009-22 Mach. Nut 10-24 Hex ................................................................................................................. 1
 32 WL-010-06 Lockwasher #10 External Shakeproof ....................................................................................... 1
 33 WS-018-09 Washer ....................................................................................................................................... 1
 34 WS-022-16 Washer ....................................................................................................................................... 1
 35 00-063215 Timer Hole Cover & Screw Assy. ............................................................................................... 1
 36 00-292011-00004 Pin – Lock .................................................................................................................................. 1
 37 00-437454 Door Handle – Locking Assy. ..................................................................................................... 1
 38 00-064200-00002 Stud – Latch ............................................................................................................................... 2
 39 WL-008-22 Lockwasher 5/16 Internal Shakeproof .......................................................................................... 2
 40 NS-018-06 Jam Nut 5/16-18 Hex Fin ............................................................................................................. 2
 41 00-064219 Chute – Housing ........................................................................................................................ 1
 42 00-078145 Bushing – Chute Door ............................................................................................................... 1
 43 00-102826 Door & Seal Assy. (Incls. Items 42 & 44) ................................................................................... 1
 44 00-062372-00001 Seal – Chute Door ..................................................................................................................... 1
 45 00-292011-00002 Pin – Lock .................................................................................................................................. 1
 46 00-062387 Gasket – Chute Housing ............................................................................................................ 1
 47 WS-003-25 Washer ....................................................................................................................................... 1
 48 00-063206 Dial – Timer (Previous Construction) ......................................................................................... 1
 49 00-291748 Knob – Timer (Previous Construction) ....................................................................................... 1
  00-437419 Door & Handle Assy. (Incls. Items 36, 37, & 43) ........................................................................ 1
  00-914431 Kit – Spring Wound Timer Assy. (Incls. Items 17, 19, 21, 22, & 23) ........................................... 1

   *On Machines Built Before March 7, 2006, Order 00-914431.



- 4 -

MODEL 6115 POTATO PEELER REPLACEMENT PARTS

F-43064 Rev. B (November 2010)

DRIVE UNIT

PL-58159

21 3

55

54

53

52

51

4

5

6

7

8

9

11

12 13

18

19

10

20-21    

56

22-23  

14 THRU 17    
50

49

48

47

46

44

42

43

41

40

45

24 THRU 29

30

31

32

33

39 38 37 36 35 34



- 5 -

MODEL 6115 POTATO PEELER REPLACEMENT PARTS

F-43064 Rev. B (November 2010)

 DRIVE UNIT

ILLUS. PART NO. NAME OF PART AMT.
PL-58159

 1 00-117105 Abrasive Wheel .......................................................................................................................... 1
 2 SC-067-23 Mach. Screw 5/16-18 x 3/8 Hex Hd. .............................................................................................. 1
 3 00-070706-00002 Washer – Sealer ........................................................................................................................ 1
 4 00-291252 Hub – Abrasive Wheel ............................................................................................................... 1
 5 00-875019 Flange – Drive ........................................................................................................................... 1
 6 00-067500-00009 O-Ring ....................................................................................................................................... 1
 7 SC-041-12 Cap Screw 5/16-18 x 3/8 Hex Hd. ................................................................................................. 3
 8 WL-006-23 Lockwasher 5/16 Medium ............................................................................................................ 3
 9 WS-004-21 Washer ....................................................................................................................................... 3
 10 00-063208 Plate – Retaining ....................................................................................................................... 1
 11 00-108394-00046 Sleeve – Bearing ....................................................................................................................... 2
 12 RR-004-18 Retaining Ring ........................................................................................................................... 1
 13 RR-007-10 Retaining Ring ........................................................................................................................... 1
 14 SC-037-85 Cap Screw 5/16-18 x 1 Hex Hd. ................................................................................................... 4
 15 WL-003-44 Lockwasher 5/16 Medium ............................................................................................................ 4
 16 NS-013-14 Nut 5/16-18 Hex Fin. .................................................................................................................... 4
 17 WS-017-08 Washer ....................................................................................................................................... 4
 18 FE-022-43 Bushing – Snap ......................................................................................................................... 1
 19 00-290027 Motor Sub-Base ......................................................................................................................... 1
 20 00-278187-00001 Motor (115/230 V., 60 Hz., 1 Ph.) ............................................................................................... 1
 21 00-278187-00002 Motor (115/220 V., 50 Hz., 1 Ph.) ............................................................................................... 1
 22 SC-007-33 Mach. Screw 8-32 x 3/8 Rd. Hd................................................................................................... 1
 23 WL-008-07 Lockwasher #8 Internal Shakeproof .......................................................................................... 1
 24 00-117542-00092 Cord & Plug Assy. (3 Cond., 125 V.) (Previous Construction) ................................................... 1
 25 00-117542-00093 Cord & Plug Assy. (Previous Construction)................................................................................ 1
 26 00-117542-00094 Cord Assy. (Previous Construction) ........................................................................................... 1
 27 00-117542-00108 Cord & Plug Assy. (3 Cond., 125 V.) (Current Construction) ..................................................... 1
 28 00-117542-00109 Cord & Plug Assy. (Current Construction).................................................................................. 1
 29 00-117542-00107 Cord Assy. (Current Construction) ............................................................................................. 1
 30 00-078752-00003 Clamp – Cord & Plug ................................................................................................................. 1
 31 FE-002-27 Connector 1/2 Cord ..................................................................................................................... 1
 32 FE-026-33 Relief – Strain ............................................................................................................................ 1
 33 FE-006-05 Lock Nut 1/2  ............................................................................................................................... 1
 34 00-062670 Pulley – Motor ............................................................................................................................ 1
 35 SC-047-26 Set Screw 1/4-28 x 3/8 Soc. Hd., Cup Pt. ..................................................................................... 1
 36 WL-003-38 Lockwasher 1/4 Medium.............................................................................................................. 1
 37 SC-036-14 Cap Screw 1/4-20 x 1/2 Hex Hd. ................................................................................................... 1
 38 WS-003-45 Washer ....................................................................................................................................... 1
 39 WS-010-36 Washer ....................................................................................................................................... 1
 40 00-063267 V-Belt (Order in Pairs Only) ....................................................................................................... 2
 41 RP-002-19 Rollpin 3/16 Dia. x 13/8 Lg. ............................................................................................................ 1
 42 00-063207 Pulley – Driven ........................................................................................................................... 1
 43 00-875580 Tightener – Belt .......................................................................................................................... 1
 44 NS-032-12 Nut 5/16-18 “Flexloc” .................................................................................................................... 1
 45 WS-017-08 Washer ....................................................................................................................................... 1
 46 00-062370 Shaft – Main Drive ..................................................................................................................... 1
 47 00-063260 Bearing Carrier & Pivot Shaft Assy. (Incls. Items 11 & 50) ......................................................... 1
 48 00-064722 Gasket – Bearing Carrier ........................................................................................................... 1
 49 00-067500-00018 O-Ring ....................................................................................................................................... 1
 50 00-062368 Flange – Seal ............................................................................................................................. 1
 51 00-062367 Seal – Graphitar ......................................................................................................................... 1
 52 RP-002-18 Rollpin 1/4 Dia. x 11/4 Lg. ............................................................................................................. 1
 53 RP-002-20 Rollpin 5/16 Dia. x 13/8 Lg. ............................................................................................................ 1
 54 NS-032-35 Stop Nut 5/16-18 “Flexloc” ........................................................................................................... 4
 55 SC-041-15 Mach. Screw 5/16-18 x 11/4 Hex Hd. ............................................................................................ 4
 56 SC-007-33 Mach. Screw 8-32 x 3/8 Rd. Hd................................................................................................... 1
  00-985449 Kit – Drive Unit (Incls. Items 5, 6, 11, 40, 49, 51, & 53) ............................................................. 1
  00-062630 Abrasive Wheel & Hub Assy. (Incls. Items 1 thru 4, 54, & 55) ................................................... 1



- 6 -

MODEL 6115 POTATO PEELER REPLACEMENT PARTS

F-43064 Rev. B (November 2010)

PEEL TRAP UNIT
ML-16952-Z

PL-56393

1110

9

8

12

13

17

16

20 19 18

1514

1-2

3-4-5

6

7



- 7 -

MODEL 6115 POTATO PEELER REPLACEMENT PARTS

F-43064 Rev. B (November 2010)

 PEEL TRAP UNIT
ML-16952-Z

ILLUS. PART NO. NAME OF PART AMT.
PL-56393

 1 SC-053-05 Mach. Screw 10-24 x 3/8 Truss Hd. ............................................................................................ 4
 2 NS-031-15 Stop Nut 10-24 “Elastic” ............................................................................................................. 4
 3 00-111303-00002 Handle – Door Strainer .............................................................................................................. 1
 4 SC-053-05 Mach. Screw 10-24 x 3/8 Truss Hd. ............................................................................................ 2
 5 NS-031-15 Stop Nut 10-24 “Elastic” ............................................................................................................. 2
 6 00-291437 Door – Strainer .......................................................................................................................... 1
 7 00-437461 Strainer Bucket Assy. ................................................................................................................. 1
 8 00-064877 Grommet – Drain Hose .............................................................................................................. 1
 9 00-290404 Peel Trap Housing Assy. ............................................................................................................ 1
 10 00-063273 Hose – Drain (Peel Trap) ........................................................................................................... 1
 11 00-291592 Plug Button ................................................................................................................................ 1
 12 00-064953 Gasket – Plug Button ................................................................................................................. 1
 13 00-077620 Inside Leg Clamp and Bolt Assy. ............................................................................................... 3
 14 00-062601-00002 Gasket – Leg Screw .................................................................................................................. 3
 15 00-077619 Cover – Leg Slot ........................................................................................................................ 3
 16 NS-025-16 Acorn Nut 3/8-16 ......................................................................................................................... 6
 17 00-077618 Leg – Peel Trap ......................................................................................................................... 3
 18 WS-006-13 Washer (Lead) ........................................................................................................................... 3
 19 WS-006-44 Washer ....................................................................................................................................... 3
 20 SC-041-28 Cap Screw 3/8-16 x 3/4 Hex Hd. ................................................................................................... 3
  00-437460 Strainer Bucket & Door Assy. (Incls. Items 1 thru 7) .................................................................. 1
  00-290580 Leg Pack (Set of 3 Legs) ........................................................................................................... 1



- 8 -

MODEL 6115 POTATO PEELER REPLACEMENT PARTS

F-43064 Rev. B (November 2010)

LINER

PL-58158

10

8

4

5
6

7

1-2-3

9



- 9 -

MODEL 6115 POTATO PEELER REPLACEMENT PARTS

F-43064 Rev. B (November 2010)

 LINER

ILLUS. PART NO. NAME OF PART AMT.
PL-58158

 1 00-479480 Latch – Keeper & Draw .............................................................................................................. 1
 2 SC-021-98 Mach. Screw 8-32 x 3/8 Phil. Rd. Hd. (SST) ............................................................................... 2
 3 NS-031-08 Stop Nut 8-32 Hex ..................................................................................................................... 2
 4 00-479473 Bracket – Liner ........................................................................................................................... 1
 5 WL-006-11 Lockwasher #12 Light (SST) ..................................................................................................... 1
 6 SC-066-26 Mach. Screw 12-24 x 1/2 Phil. Truss Hd. (SST) .......................................................................... 1
 7 SC-109-62 Mach. Screw 10-24 x 3/8 Slotted Pan Hd. (SST) ........................................................................ 2
 8 00-479475 Bracket – Liner (LH) ................................................................................................................... 2
 9 NS-031-15 Stop Nut 10-24 Hex (SST) ......................................................................................................... 2
 10 00-479494-00001 Liner Service Assy. (Use For Service) ....................................................................................... 1



- 10 -

MODEL 6115 POTATO PEELER REPLACEMENT PARTS

F-43064 Rev. B (November 2010)

PL-56392

5-6

1-2

3

4

7
8 9

10

11

PORTABLE STAND AND BASKET



- 11 -

MODEL 6115 POTATO PEELER REPLACEMENT PARTS

F-43064 Rev. B (November 2010)

 PORTABLE STAND AND BASKET

ILLUS. PART NO. NAME OF PART AMT.
PL-56392

 1 00-290322 Basket Assy. (Peel Trap) (Incls. Items 3 & 4) (ML-19869 & ML-137600) .................................. 1
 2 00-290471 Basket Assy. (Peel Trap) (Incls. Items 3 & 4) (ML-19683 & ML-137601) .................................. 1
 3 00-069560 Handle – Basket ........................................................................................................................ 1
 4 00-534651 Clamp – Hose ............................................................................................................................ 1
 5 00-290321 Portable Stand Assy. (Incls. Items 7 thru 11) (ML-19869 & ML-137600) ................................... 1
 6 00-290472 Portable Stand Assy. (Incls. Items 7 thru 11) (ML-19683 & ML-137601) ................................... 1
 7 00-068881-00013 Wheel – Rear ............................................................................................................................. 2
 8 WS-008-09 Washer ....................................................................................................................................... 2
 9 RR-010-12 Retaining Ring ........................................................................................................................... 2
 10 00-068881-00014 Caster – Front ............................................................................................................................ 2
 11 00-068881-00015 Socket – Caster ......................................................................................................................... 2



FORM 43064 Rev. B NOVEMBER 2010 PRINTED IN U.S.A.

MODEL 6115 POTATO PEELER REPLACEMENT PARTS


	HOUSING UNIT
	DRIVE UNIT
	PEEL TRAP UNITML-16952-Z
	LINER
	PORTABLE STAND AND BASKET


<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles false
  /AutoRotatePages /None
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Gray Gamma 2.2)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (None)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Error
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.5
  /CompressObjects /All
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJobTicket true
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.0000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams true
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments false
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo false
  /PreserveCopyPage true
  /PreserveDICMYKValues true
  /PreserveEPSInfo false
  /PreserveFlatness true
  /PreserveHalftoneInfo true
  /PreserveOPIComments false
  /PreserveOverprintSettings true
  /StartPage 1
  /SubsetFonts false
  /TransferFunctionInfo /Apply
  /UCRandBGInfo /Remove
  /UsePrologue false
  /ColorSettingsFile (None)
  /AlwaysEmbed [ true
  ]
  /NeverEmbed [ true
  ]
  /AntiAliasColorImages false
  /CropColorImages true
  /ColorImageMinResolution 150
  /ColorImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleColorImages true
  /ColorImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /ColorImageResolution 300
  /ColorImageDepth -1
  /ColorImageMinDownsampleDepth 1
  /ColorImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeColorImages true
  /ColorImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterColorImages true
  /ColorImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /ColorACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /ColorImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasGrayImages false
  /CropGrayImages true
  /GrayImageMinResolution 150
  /GrayImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleGrayImages true
  /GrayImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /GrayImageResolution 300
  /GrayImageDepth -1
  /GrayImageMinDownsampleDepth 2
  /GrayImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeGrayImages true
  /GrayImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterGrayImages true
  /GrayImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /GrayACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /GrayImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasMonoImages false
  /CropMonoImages true
  /MonoImageMinResolution 1200
  /MonoImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleMonoImages true
  /MonoImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /MonoImageResolution 2400
  /MonoImageDepth -1
  /MonoImageDownsampleThreshold 1.00000
  /EncodeMonoImages true
  /MonoImageFilter /CCITTFaxEncode
  /MonoImageDict <<
    /K -1
  >>
  /AllowPSXObjects false
  /CheckCompliance [
    /None
  ]
  /PDFX1aCheck false
  /PDFX3Check false
  /PDFXCompliantPDFOnly false
  /PDFXNoTrimBoxError true
  /PDFXTrimBoxToMediaBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXSetBleedBoxToMediaBox true
  /PDFXBleedBoxToTrimBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXOutputIntentProfile (None)
  /PDFXOutputConditionIdentifier ()
  /PDFXOutputCondition ()
  /PDFXRegistryName (http://www.color.org)
  /PDFXTrapped /False

  /CreateJDFFile false
  /SyntheticBoldness 1.000000
  /Description <<
    /JPN <FEFF3053306e8a2d5b9a306f300130d330b830cd30b9658766f8306e8868793a304a3088307353705237306b90693057305f00200050004400460020658766f830924f5c62103059308b3068304d306b4f7f75283057307e305930023053306e8a2d5b9a30674f5c62103057305f00200050004400460020658766f8306f0020004100630072006f0062006100740020304a30883073002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee5964d30678868793a3067304d307e30593002>
    /DEU <>
    /FRA <>
    /PTB <>
    /DAN <>
    /NLD <>
    /ESP <>
    /SUO <>
    /ITA <>
    /NOR <>
    /SVE <>
    /ENU (Conforms to "SheetSpotHiRes" of the 2005 Ghent PDF Workgroup specifications)
  >>
>> setdistillerparams
<<
  /HWResolution [2540 2540]
  /PageSize [612.000 792.000]
>> setpagedevice


